
R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS ELIMINATION Afv./El. ME

BK / CB
23/01/2026 23/01/2026ZOLDER

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQ

1 VAN DEN HAUTE Milan19 100 651 165 85

2 BERNARD Thibaut2 100 708 831 36

3 RAES Renzo16 100 650 247 40

4 DENS Stan6 100 650 993 10

5 PERCQUE Hugo15 101 216 107 02

6 HEIRBRANT Victor11 100 616 161 01

7 VAN DYCK Jarne20 100 651 337 63

8 VANDENBRANDEN Noah23 100 649 941 25

9 HESTERS Jules13 100 107 712 26

10 VANDEN BROECK Lowie22 100 651 358 84

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 4 23/01/2026 - 19:49:27



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS ELIMINATION Afv./El. WE

BK / CB
23/01/2026 23/01/2026ZOLDER

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQ

1 HESTERS Hélène12 101 077 509 17

2 WITTEVRONGEL Lani25 100 650 649 54

3 EXPEELS Laerke8 100 651 341 67

4 VIERSTRAETE Luca24 100 731 280 78

5 FEYEN Axelle9 101 316 508 08

6 VAN OOST Lisa21 101 060 660 46

7 ANNE Auke1 101 103 345 51

8 JANSSEN Kaat14 101 328 095 52

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 3 23/01/2026 - 19:39:43



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TIME/OTHER 1 1000m ME

23/01/2026

BK / CB
ZOLDER

1000 meter

TimeRank Name HeatOmn.P.Av.SpBIB

1 7 DENS Tuur 100 163 870 21 0:01:02 580 57,526 0 12 1

2 16 RAES Renzo 100 650 247 40 0:01:02 749 57,371 0 7 1

3 23 VANDENBRANDEN Noah 100 649 941 25 0:01:03 040 57,107 0 11 1

4 2 BERNARD Thibaut 100 708 831 36 0:01:03 467 56,722 0 9 1

5 19 VAN DEN HAUTE Milan 100 651 165 85 0:01:03 824 56,405 0 8 1

6 6 DENS Stan 100 650 993 10 0:01:04 266 56,017 0 6 1

7 15 PERCQUE Hugo 101 216 107 02 0:01:04 320 55,970 0 5 1

8 13 HESTERS Jules 100 107 712 26 0:01:05 616 54,865 0 10 1

9 18 THEYS Xander 101 242 226 28 0:01:08 114 52,853 0 1 1

10 22 VANDEN BROECK Lowie 100 651 358 84 0:01:11 508 50,344 0 2 1

11 4 COLLARD Ernesto 100 783 009 09 0:01:12 094 49,935 0 3 1

12 11 HEIRBRANT Victor 100 616 161 01 0:01:14 049 48,616 0 4 1

Progression rule

Communiqué-nr: 2 23/01/2026 - 18:51:44



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TIME/OTHER 1 1000m WE

23/01/2026

BK / CB
ZOLDER

1000 meter

TimeRank Name HeatOmn.P.Av.SpBIB

1 12 HESTERS Hélène 101 077 509 17 0:01:08 967 52,199 0 6 1

2 10 GHEYSENS Zita 101 100 254 64 0:01:10 517 51,052 0 5 1

3 24 VIERSTRAETE Luca 100 731 280 78 0:01:10 761 50,875 0 4 1

4 17 SCAVONE Dina 100 644 195 02 0:01:11 492 50,355 0 3 1

5 8 EXPEELS Laerke 100 651 341 67 0:01:12 698 49,520 0 2 1

6 9 FEYEN Axelle 101 316 508 08 0:01:23 024 43,361 0 1 1

Progression rule

Communiqué-nr: 1 23/01/2026 - 18:21:07


